Customer Tailored Solutions in Agriculture
Poljoprivredni program prema zahtevu kupca
Product catalogue/KatalogCu
st
om
er
 T
ai

.c
o
m
5
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
Seeding Machines
Sejačice
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
AGRO POINT IL20
AGRO POINT HUB
AGRO POINT ležaj
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J D H/T d M C L L1 L2 L3 kg Figure
IL20-70/6T-B12 70 80 6xM6 12,2 - - 32,5 25,5 5 28,5 0,59 3
IL20-73/6H-B16 73.5 94 6x6,5 16 - - 37,7 27 5 24 0,6 3
IL20-75/5H-M16-R 75 94 5x6,5 - M16 - 44 14 5 24 0,53 4
IL20-75/5H-M16-L 75 94 5x6,5 - M16-Left - 44 14 5 24 0,53 4
IL20-75/6H-B16 75 94 6x6,5 16 - - 37,7 18 5 24 0,5 1
IL20-75/6H-B17 75 94 6x6,5 17 - - 37,7 18 5 24 0,5 1
IL20-75/6H-B17+GK 75 94 6x6,5 17 - - 37,7 18 5 24 0,75 1
IL20-75/6H-B20 75 94 6x6,5 20 - - 37,7 18 5 24 0,5 1
IL20-79/6H-B16 79.4 94 6x8,1 16 - - 24 24 5 24 0,5 2
IL20-80/5H-M16 80 94 5x8,5 20 M16 18,5 60,5 21,5 5 24 0,59 5
IL20-80/6T-M16x2 80 94 6xM8x1,25 20 M16x2 18,5 71,6 21,2 5 24 0,74 5
IL20-82/5T-B16 82 108 5xM8 16,2 - - 24 24 6 24 0,64 2
IL20-92/5H-M16-R 92 108 5x6,5 - M16 - 44 14 6 24 0,67 4
IL20-92/5H-M16-L 92 108 5x6,5 - M16-Left - 44 14 6 24 0,67 4
C = 22 kN
C0= 15,2 kN
F5 type is also available with
special locking washer

Designation/Oznaka J D D1 H/T d M C L L1 L2 L3 kg Figure
IL30-98/4T-B30 98 117 - 4xM12x1,25 30 - - 23,8 23,8 10,5 - 0,905 1
IL30-98/5T-B30 98 117 - 5xM12x1,25 30 - - 23,8 23,8 10,5 - 0,925 1
IL30-98/4H-B30 98 117 - 4xØ10 30 - - 23,8 23,8 10,5 - 0,905 1
IL30-100/4T-M24x2 100 117 74 4xM10 30 M24x2 27,5 89 23,8 10,5 28 1,52 2
C = 29,6 kN
C0= 21 kN
AGRO POINT HUB
AGRO POINT ležaj
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
F1 F2
AGRO POINT IL40
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J D D1 H/T d d1 M C L L1 L2 L3 E F kg
IL40-98/4T-M22 98 117 70 4xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 54 17 25 2
IL40-98/5T-M22 98 117 70 5xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 54 17 25 2
IL40-98/6T-M22 98 117 70 6xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 54 17 25 2
IL40-98/4T-M24 98 117 78,5 4xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
IL40-98/5T-M24 98 117 78,5 5xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
IL40-98/6T-M24 98 117 78,5 6xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
C = 42,9 kN
C0= 36,3 kN
Available with special
locking washerAvailable hole patterns - H-hole, T-threaded hole

UPOREDNE OZNAKE
FKL Comparative
IL40-110/4H-M24x1.5 NWG
POTTINGER
AHU24135A-01
9755.02.140.0
IL40-110/4H-M30x2 POTTINGER 9776.02.140.1
IL40-112/5T-M24x2 NWG
PEER
AHU30140A-01
HUB-35MM
HUB-35MM-ASSY-A519
KIT-HUB-35MM-ASSY-A74
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J H/T d C M E F G L kg
IL40-104/5T-M22x1.5-01 104 5xM12x1,25 27,95 25,4 M22x1,5 21 25 55 101 2,5
IL40-110/4H-M24x1.5 110 4x13 24 22,5 M24x1,5 35 20 74 129 2,8
IL40-110/4H-M30x2 110 4x13 35 32,4 M30x2 20 38 76 134 3,2
IL40-112/5T-M24x2 112 5xM12x1,5 30 28 M24x2 21 25 55 101 2,5
IL40-115/5H-M22x1.5 115 5x13 28 25,5 M22x1,5 28 18 55 101 2,5
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
Disc Harrows
Tanjirače
AGRO POINT HUB
AGRO POINT ležaj
Agro Point IL40 M
C = 42,9 kN
C0= 36,3 kN
Agro Point IL50
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J D D1 H/T d d1 M C L L1 L2 L3 E F kg
IL50-98/4T-M22 98 117 78,5 4xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 59 17 25 2,5
IL50-98/5T-M22 98 117 78,5 5xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 59 17 25 2,5
IL50-98/6T-M22 98 117 78,5 6xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 102 60 10,5 59 17 25 2,5
IL50-98/6T-M22-113 98 117 78,5 6xM12x1,25 27,95 32 M22x1,5 25,4 113 60 10,5 59 28 25 2,54
IL50-98/4T-M24 98 117 78,5 4xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
IL50-98/5T-M24 98 117 78,5 5xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
IL50-98/6T-M24 98 117 78,5 6xM12x1,25 30 32 M24x2 27,5 106 60 10,5 59 17 29 2,55
IL50-100/4T-1” 100 117 78,5 4xM12x1,25 30 32 1” SAE14h 27,5 125 60 10,5 59 36 29 2,65
IL50-100/6T-M24-R 100 117 78,5 6xM10x1,25 30 32 M24x1,5 27 97,5 60 10,5 59 15,5 22 2,65
IL50-100/6T-M24-L 100 117 78,5 6xM10x1,25 30 32 M24x1,5-Left 27 97,5 60 10,5 59 15,5 22 2,65
C = 60 kN
C0= 45,8 kN
Available with special
locking washerAvailable hole patterns - H-hole, T-threaded hole

w
w
.f
kl
-s
e
rb
ia
.c
o
m
1110
Agro Point IL50 without shaft
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J D D1 D2 H/T d L L1 L2 L3 kg Figure
IL50-98/4T-B30-J 98 117 78,5 52 4xM12x1,25 30 60 6 10,5 59 2 1
IL50-98/4T-B30-F 98 117 78,5 45 4xM12x1,25 30 61 6 10,5 59 1,9 2
C = 60 kN
C0= 45,8 kNAvailable hole patterns - H-hole, T-threaded hole
AGRO POINT HUB
AGRO POINT ležaj
Disc Harrows
Tanjirače
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
F1 F2
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J H/T d C M MI E F G L kg Figure
IL50-110/4H-M24x1,5 110 4x13 24 22,5 M24x1,5 - 35 20 74 129 3,4 2
IL50-112/5T-M24x2 112 5xM12x1,5 30 28 M24x2 - 21 25 60 106 3,2 2
IL50-115/5H-M22x1,5 115 5x13 28 25,5 M22x1,5 - 28 18 60 106 3,2 2
IL50-122/6T-M20x1,5 122 M12x1,25 31,3 29 - M20x1,5 - 26 - 75 3 1
IL50-125/4T-M30x2 125 4xM12 30x30 - M30x2 - 9,6 30,7 64 104,3 3,2 2
Agro Point IL50 M
AGRO POINT HUB
AGRO POINT ležaj
C = 60 kN

Agro Point IL50S
C = 48,76 kN
C0= 35,5 kN
Disc Harrows
Tanjirače
Typical Applications:
Potencijalno mesto ugradnje i primena:
COMPARATIVE DESIGNATION
UPOREDNE OZNAKE
FKL Comparative
IL50S-98/3T-M20 HORSCH 23246700
Agro Point IL60
Dimensions/Osnovne mere (mm)
Designation/Oznaka J H/T d C M MI E F L L1 L2 L3 kg Figure
IL60-00-M20x1.5 - without 31 34,9 - M20x1,5 - 40 78 62 11 63 4,2 1
IL60-120/4H-M20 120 4x11 34 31 - M20 - 14 96 62 11 63 4,35 1
IL60-120/4x12,5H-M20 120 4x12,5 34 31 - M20 - 14 96 62 11 63 4,35 1
IL60-122/6H-M24 122 6x12 35 32,5 M24x2 - 16,5 27 106,5 62 11 63 4,2 2
IL60-130/6T-M24 130 6xM12x1,25 30 28 M24x2 - 24,5 33,5 121 62 11 63 4,6 2
IL60-130/6T-M27 130 6xM12x1,25 36 33,5 M27x2 - 21 33,5 117,5 62 11 63 4,4 2
IL60-130/6T-M30-03 130 6xM12x1,25 40 37 M30x1,5 - 32 29 124 62 11 63 4,8 2
IL60-130/6T-M30-112-03 130 6xM12x1,25 40 37 M30x1,5 - 20 29 112 62 11 63 4,4 2
IL60-133/4H-3/4-16UNF 133,35 4x13,5 31 34,9 - 3/4-16UNF - 40 78 62 11 63 4,1 1
IL60-140/5T-M27 140 5xM12x1,25 36 33,5 M27x2 - 21 33,5 117,5 62 11 63 4,4 2
IL60-140/6T-M27 140 6xM12x1,25 36 33,5 M27x2 - 21 33,5 117,5 62 11 63 4,4 2
C = 66,35 kN
C0= 56,5 kN
Available with special
locking washer